VIRS

APPETIZERS

NON-VEGETARIAN

Chicken Tikka $16.99

Chicken Breast Marinated in Yogurt and seasoned with
traditional spices

Butter Chicken Samosa (2 Pieces) $10.99
Crispy triangular breaded shells stuffed with butter chicken

Chilli Chicken $16.99
Chicken cooked in a combination of Indian and Chinese spices

Malai Chicken Tikka $16.99

Chicken Breast marinated in cream cheese and yogurt seasoned

with traditional spices

Tandoori Chicken (4 pcs.) $18.99
Chicken leg (with Bone) marinated in yogurt and seasoned

with traditional spices

Chicken Kebab $17.99
Minced chicken skewered and grilled with Indian spices

Fish Amritsari $16.99
Deep fried fish seasoned with spices and lemon

Chicken Nuggets (10 Pcs) $9.99
Chicken Wings (10 Pcs) $19.99
VEGETARIAN

Spring Roll $11.99
Veg Pakora $9.99
Paneer Pakora $11.99
Aloo Tikki with Channa $7.99
Fried Masala Peanuts $9.99
Gol Gappe $7.99
Dahi Bhalle $10.99
Cauliflower 77 $11.99

Cauliflower deep fried with the Chef's Special Sauce (Sweet and

Sour Sauce)

Vegetable Samosa (2 Pieces) $6.99
Crispy triangular breaded shells stuffed with potatoes, chick

peas and spices

Aloo Papdi Chatt $8.99
Crisp fried dough wafers called papri along with boiled chick peas,

boiled potatoes, tamarind chutney and topped with masala

Chilli Paneer $14.99
Marinated paneer deep fried and cooked with red chillies, onions,

and tomatoes

Paneer Tikka $16.99
Chunks of cottage cheese, bell pepper & onion marinated in spices

and grilled in tandoor

CHINESE

Veg. Noodles $12.99
Veg. Manchurian $13.99

- For Any Allergies, Please Let Your Server Know In Advance Of Ordering.
- 18% Gratuity Included On Parties Of 6 Persons Or More. THANK YOU



VIRSa

————— FINE INDIAN CUISINE ————

MAIN COURSE DISHES

ON-VEGETARIAN

Butter Chicken $19.99
A world renowned dish consisting of chicken cooked in our
home-made traditional gravy
Chicken Korma $18.99
Boneless chicken cooked in a creamy cashew nut gravy
Kardai Chicken $19.99
Boneless chicken tender pieces cooked in kardai sauce with bell peppers
Chicken Curry $17.99
Boneless Chicken cooked in Onion Tomato Gravy
Lamb Korma $19.99
Boneless New Zealand lamb cooked in a cream cashew nut gravy
Lamb Curry $19.99
New Zealand Lamb served in curry sauce; the original recipe created
in India
Goat Kardai $21.99
Goat (with bone) cooked with Onion and Tomato Kardai sauce in
Punjabi Style
Goat Curry $21.99
Goat (with bone) cooked with onion and tomato sauce Punjabi style
VEGETARIAN

$17.99

Rada Paneer
Home style cheese, mince vegetables and green peas slow cooked with Indian spices

Shahi Paneer $17.99
Home style Cottage Cheese cooked in Traditional Onion and Tomato, finished
with cashewnut and cream

Palak Paneer $15.99
Home style cheese cooked with freshly chopped spinach

Kardai Paneer $17.99
Cubes of cottage cheese cooked in kardai sauce with bell pepper

Paneer Butter Masala $16.99
Fresh tomato gravy cooked with cream and cottage cheese without

onion garlic

Kofta Curry $16.99

Deepy fried cottage cheese balls cooked in traditional spices
Mix-Veg $15.99
Home style cooked cauliflower, peas, carrots and potatoes in an aromatic

onion tomato masala!

- For Any Allergies, Please Let Your Server Know In Advance Of Ordering.
- 18% Gratuity Included On Parties Of 6 Persons Or More. THANK YOU



VIRSA

———— FINE INDIAN CUISINE

MAIN COURSE DISHES CONT...

Virsa Daal Tadka

A combination of five lentils cooked with special spices

Daal Makhni

Ablend of lentils slow cooked overnight and finished with
tempered ginger, garlic and tomatoes

Punjabi Channa Masala

Chickpeas cooked in onion-tomatoes and garlic blended with
punjabi species

Bhindi Masala

Okra cooked in an onion-tomatoes masala

Bengan Bharta

Eggplant roasted in the tandoor with onions, tomatoes, ginger

and garlic

RICE/BIRYANI

Steamed Rice
Saffron Rice
Jeera Rice

Veg. Pulao
Chicken Biryani
Lamb Biryani

Goat Biryani

BREADS

Tandoori Roti
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Missi Roti

Chilli Garlic Naan
Aloo Kulcha

- For Any Allergies, Please Let Your Server Know In Advance Of Ordering.
- 18% Gratuity Included On Parties Of 6 Persons Or More.

$14.99

$16.99

$14.99

$17.99

$14.99

$5.99
$6.99
$6.99
$8.99
$17.99
$18.99
$19.99

$3.99
$4.99
$5.99
$3.99
$5.99
$7.99

THANK YOU



VIRS

SELECTED SANDWICHES

Chef Special Butter Chicken Grilled Sandwich

Chef Special Paneer Grilled Sandwich
HOUSE SALAD

Green Salad
Onion Chilli

(Sliced onion with green chilli)

SIDE ORDER

Vegetables Raita
Mango Chutni
Garlic Chutni
Papadum

Plain Yogurt
Achaar

Fries

Potato Veggies

DESSERTS

Kulfi

Homestyle ice cream Available in Kaju-Pista

Rabdi Gulab Jamun

Reduced milk dumplings, Lightly browned and soaked in syrup
Ras- Malai

Sweet sponge cake soaked in milky syrup

Ice Cream

Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate, Mango

- For Any Allergies, Please Let Your Server Know In Advance Of Ordering.
- 18% Gratuity Included On Parties Of 6 Persons Or More.

$15.99

$14.99

$7.99
$4.00

$5.99
$3.99
$3.99
$2.99
$4.99
$2.00
$5.99
$6.99

$7.99

$8.99

$6.99

$4.99

THANK YOU



Vﬁ"@ A Drinks Menu

FINE INDIAN CUISINE ]

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Black Label $9.99 Heineken
Budwieser
glrowlr.\ o 4o CoronaExtra
enlivet $9.99 Stella
JackDaniels $7.99 CoorsLight
Jameson $8.99  Cheetah

ChivasRegal $9.99 m:’)lossoenHCeaar:’adlan

Grey Goose $9.99 KingFisher

RED WINE BOTI'LE

Cabernet Merlot - (Niagara) 50z -$7

Yellow Tail Shiraz - (Australia) 50z - $7

Calvet Saint Emilion - (France) 50z - $7

Fantini Montepulciano D'abruzzo - (Italy) 50z - $7

WHITE WINE BOTI'LE

Yellow Tail Chardonnay - (Australia) 50z - $7
Unoaked Chardonnay - (Niagara) 5o0z-$7

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
MOJITO DRINKS

Mango Mojito
Peach Mojito
Pinapple Mojito
Orange Mojito

SHAKES

Mango Shake
Strawberry Shake
Vanilla Shake
Chocolate Shake
BUTTER MILK (LASSI)

Sweet Lassi
Salt Lassi
Mango Lassi

Masala Tea

Sweet Lime Soda

Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Pepsi, Sprite, Crush, Ginger Ale, 7up
Water Bottle

Carbonated Water

- For Any Allergies, Please Let Your Server Know In Advance Of Ordering.
- 18% Gratuity Included On Parties Of 6 Persons Or More.

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$4.50

$5.99
$3.99

$1.99
$2.99

THANK YOU



